

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from Niyamatpur					
PMGSY Road to Armour Yadau					
TOLA under State scheme					
(CNABAR)					
Name of Agency - Babita Kumari,					
At + Po - Fatehpur, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 157/NABARD/SBD/2021-2022					
Date of Commencement - 27.12.2021					
Date of Completion - 26.12.2022					

Date of measurement - 21.1.22

(1) E/W in excavation of

found. of Structure - etc

(600 mm ϕ H.P.C. - 02 Nos)H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 3.90 \text{ m} \times 1.24 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 29.02 \text{ m}^3$ Pipe portion - $2 \times 1 \times 6.22 \text{ m} \times 1.02 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 19.03 \text{ m}^3$ 48.05 m³

(2) P/V P.C.C M15 in found.

- - etc

(600 mm ϕ H.P.C. - 02 Nos) $2 \times 2 \times 3.90 \text{ m} \times 1.24 \text{ m} \times 0.15 \text{ m} = 2.90 \text{ m}^3$

(3) P/V P.C.C M20 in found.

- - etc

(600 mm ϕ H.P.C. - 02 Nos)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Const. of unreinforced C.C. Pavement - etc					
4 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m x 0.16 m =					72.00 m ³
1 x 15.00 m x 3.75 m x 0.16 m =					9.00 m ³
					81.00 m ³
(2) Plv & Pliny typed Information board -					
Main board with logo -					01 No.
Citizen board -					01 No.
					02 No.
Thanks					
20.4.22					
J.E.					

Abstract of Cost

(1/27) E/W in excavation
of found. of str. - etc

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (14) - 306.99 m³

Page No. (20) - 131.74 m³

438.73 m³

@ ₹ 316.73/m³ — ₹ 136327.00

(2/28) Plv P.C.C. MIS in
found. - etc

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (14) - 17.86 m³

Page No. (20) - 16.47 m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 4391.20/m ³					₹ 180750.00
($\frac{3}{29}$) Plv P.C.C. M ₂₀ in found.					
--- etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (14) - 106.21 m ³					
Page No. (2) - 82.51 m ³					
188.72 m ³					
@ ₹ 4831.29/m ³					₹ 911761.00
($\frac{4}{40}$) Plv & layie R.C.C. Pipe					
600 mm ϕ --- etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (15) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 1220.72/m					₹ 18311.00
($\frac{5}{39}$) Plv & Layie R.C.C.					
pipe N P 3 1000 mm ϕ ---					
--- etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (15) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 3807.14/m					₹ 57107.00
($\frac{6}{32}$) Plv P.C.C. M ₂₀ in Sub-					
Structure --- etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (15) - 67.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 5040.89/m ³					₹ 338244.00
($\frac{7}{43}$) Filling in found.					
trench --- etc					
Qty incl TMB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No (15) - 23.39 m ³					
@ ₹ 524.78/m ³ — ₹ 12275.00					
(8 1/2) Const. of Bench mark					
& reference Pillars —					
(i) Reference & work bench					
mark — etc					
Stu side TMB					
Page No (15) - 1.503 KM					
@ ₹ 3707.30/KM. — ₹ 5572.00					
(ii) Reference Pillars/Buoys					
— etc					
Stu side TMB					
Page No (15) - 1.503 KM					
@ ₹ 1683.26/km — ₹ 2530.00					
(9 1/2) clearing & Grubbing					
road land — etc					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (16) - 1.015 Heet					
@ ₹ 53907.68/Heet — ₹ 54716.00					
(10 8/9) Const. of embankment					
— etc					
(9) 1000 m lead					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (16) - 1316.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.09/m ³ — ₹ 252879.00					
(6) 100 m lead —					
Stu side TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (16) - 2351.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.68/m ³ ——— ₹ 363653.00					
(11/10) Const. of Sub-grade &					
El shoulder - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (16) - 2604.15 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.70/m ³ ——— ₹ 46015.00					
(12/31) Supplying, Pitting & placing					
HSD bar in found. - -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (17) - 3.76 MT					
@ ₹ 66925.84/MT ——— ₹ 251708.00					
(13/30) Plw R. CC M20 in					
found. - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (17) - 95.13 m ³					
@ ₹ 5076.48/m ³ ——— ₹ 482926.16					
(14/41) Layie Cement Concr.					
Pipe N.P. 300 mm φ					
- - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (17) - 70.00 m					
@ ₹ 747.00/m ——— ₹ 52290.00					
(15/11) Const. of G.S.B. 921					
- - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (21) - 901.13 m ³					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 2103.32/m ³					₹ 189536.54
(16) Plv, Layi, Sheredi & compact of WBM 93					
— etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (21) - 37.97 m ³					
@ ₹ 2688.79/m ³					₹ 102093.10
(17) Contd. It is reinforced					
C.C. Pavement - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 81.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 5473.71/m ³					₹ 443371.10
(18) Plv & Pkty - typical					

MMGSY Sign board -					
etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (25) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 9288.67/No.					₹ 18577.14
					₹ 5596470.00
Add 12% G.S.T.					₹ 671576.00
Add 1% LCM					₹ 55965.00
					₹ 6324011.00
Less 5.60% below					₹ 354145.00
					₹ 5969866.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 3186411.00
					₹ 2783455.00
Bank					